



Spare Parts List

Part	Designation	RENNK ID - No.	Qty
	BEARING SNWT50-495		
	DRAWING-NO.: 27109569		
1	HOUSING SN50	712545	1
2	TAPER PIN 30X160	188571	2
3	WASHER 24	350452	2
4	HEXAGON NUT M24-8	160043	2
5	HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW M30X180-8.8	189338	4
6	HEXAGON NUT M30-8	160067	4
7	SHELL SNT50-495,48	721398	1
8	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M16X45-8.8	350553	2
9	TAPER PIN 14X85	151841	2
10	WASHER 12	350449	2
11	HEXAGON NUT M12-8	159980	2
12	SEAL CARRIER SN50-495,5	710225	2
13	HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW M10X20-8.8	146681	24
14	FLINGER 10X495	(189486)	2
15	GARTER SPRING 4X0,8X1491	744288	2
16	FIXED OIL RING SN50-495	710223	1
17	GUIDE BUSH	559384	2
18	SPRING WASHER 12	178835	2
19	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X50-8.8	188708	2
20	THRUST PAD	142096	3
21	COMPRESSION SPRING	194880	3
22	OIL SCRAPER SN28-56	555531	1
23	STUD M8X30-8.8	337595	1
24	HEXAGON NUT M8-8	160861	1
25	PLATE SN28-63	582168	1
26	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16-8.8	142601	2
27	GASKET EF14/18	350476	2
28	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20-8.8	158446	12
29	COVER EF14	693860	1
30	LEVEL INDICATOR	727431	1

Filename	Page	Si.	Date	Appr.	Date	RENNK ID - No.	Revisions
L751676E	1 / 2	Kle	18.09.03	Mi	18.09.03	L751676	A